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550 QUEEN STREET
INDICATIVE SCHEDULE OF CAPITAL ALLOWANCE AND TAX DEPRECIATION

UNIT 1 BEDL
WITHOUT FURNITURE PACKAGE

YEAR

Division 40 Division 43 Total Yearly Cumulative Division 40 Division 43 Total Yearly Cumulative
First Year Allowances Allowances Capital Capital Allowances Allowances Capital Capital

Days Plant Building Allowance Allowance Plant Building Allowance Allowance
364 $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

1 4,214.30 5,030.91 9,245.21 9,245.21 7,392.61 5,030.91 12,423.52 12,423.52
2 4,870.54 5,044.73 9,915.27 19,160.48 6,963.50 5,044.73 12,008.23 24,431.74
3 4,239.22 5,044.73 9,283.95 28,444.43 5,478.20 5,044.73 10,522.93 34,954.68
4 3,844.65 5,044.73 8,889.38 37,333.81 4,405.29 5,044.73 9,450.02 44,404.70
5 3,598.05 5,044.73 8,642.78 45,976.59 3,610.25 5,044.73 8,654.98 53,059.68
6 3,072.82 5,044.73 8,117.55 54,094.14 3,006.22 5,044.73 8,050.95 61,110.63
7 2,975.47 5,044.73 8,020.20 62,114.34 2,536.47 5,044.73 7,581.20 68,691.83
8 2,915.27 5,044.73 7,960.00 70,074.34 2,163.37 5,044.73 7,208.10 75,899.93
9 2,877.64 5,044.73 7,922.37 77,996.71 1,861.54 5,044.73 6,906.27 82,806.20
10 2,854.12 5,044.73 7,898.85 85,895.55 1,613.51 5,044.73 6,658.24 89,464.44

Balance 17,296.71 151,355.72 168,652.43 168,652.43 13,727.82 151,355.72 165,083.54 165,083.54

TOTAL 52,758.79 201,789.20 254,547.98 52,758.79 201,789.20 254,547.98

NOTES TO PROSPECTIVE OWNER
This Indicative Capital Allowance and Tax Depreciation Schedule cannot be submitted to the ATO as a final report as it is an ESTIMATE ONLY . Please contact
Gray Robinson & Cottrell Pty Ltd in Brisbane on (07) 3878 6222, or email e.dewet@grcqs.com , to request and obtain the Final Capital Allowance and Tax
Depreciation Report required by the ATO.
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550 QUEEN STREET
INDICATIVE SCHEDULE OF CAPITAL ALLOWANCE AND TAX DEPRECIATION

UNIT 1 BEDL
WITH FURNITURE PACKAGE

YEAR

Division 40 Division 43 Total Yearly Cumulative Division 40 Division 43 Total Yearly Cumulative
First Year Allowances Allowances Capital Capital Allowances Allowances Capital Capital

Days Plant Building Allowance Allowance Plant Building Allowance Allowance
364 $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

1 6,340.91 5,030.91 11,371.82 11,371.82 11,645.82 5,030.91 16,676.73 16,676.73
2 7,002.99 5,044.73 12,047.72 23,419.54 10,114.57 5,044.73 15,159.30 31,836.04
3 6,371.67 5,044.73 11,416.40 34,835.94 7,864.25 5,044.73 12,908.98 44,745.02
4 5,977.10 5,044.73 11,021.83 45,857.77 6,253.53 5,044.73 11,298.26 56,043.28
5 5,730.50 5,044.73 10,775.23 56,633.00 5,069.68 5,044.73 10,114.41 66,157.69
6 4,307.74 5,044.73 9,352.47 65,985.47 4,176.89 5,044.73 9,221.62 75,379.30
7 4,207.92 5,044.73 9,252.65 75,238.12 3,487.27 5,044.73 8,532.00 83,911.30
8 4,147.72 5,044.73 9,192.45 84,430.56 2,943.09 5,044.73 7,987.82 91,899.12
9 4,110.09 5,044.73 9,154.82 93,585.38 2,505.69 5,044.73 7,550.42 99,449.55
10 4,086.57 5,044.73 9,131.30 102,716.68 2,148.65 5,044.73 7,193.38 106,642.92

Balance 20,475.59 151,355.72 171,831.30 171,831.30 16,549.34 151,355.72 167,905.06 167,905.06

TOTAL 72,758.79 201,789.20 274,547.98 72,758.79 201,789.20 274,547.98

NOTES TO PROSPECTIVE OWNER
This Indicative Capital Allowance and Tax Depreciation Schedule cannot be submitted to the ATO as a final report as it is an ESTIMATE ONLY . Please contact
Gray Robinson & Cottrell Pty Ltd in Brisbane on (07) 3878 6222, or email e.dewet@grcqs.com , to request and obtain the Final Capital Allowance and Tax
Depreciation Report required by the ATO.
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550 QUEEN STREET
INDICATIVE SCHEDULE OF CAPITAL ALLOWANCE AND TAX DEPRECIATION

UNIT 1 BEDM
WITH FURNITURE PACKAGE

YEAR

Division 40 Division 43 Total Yearly Cumulative Division 40 Division 43 Total Yearly Cumulative
First Year Allowances Allowances Capital Capital Allowances Allowances Capital Capital

Days Plant Building Allowance Allowance Plant Building Allowance Allowance
364 $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

1 6,668.69 5,030.91 11,699.60 11,699.60 12,220.80 5,030.91 17,251.71 17,251.71
2 7,381.81 5,044.73 12,426.54 24,126.13 10,656.18 5,044.73 15,700.91 32,952.62
3 6,701.39 5,044.73 11,746.12 35,872.26 8,290.33 5,044.73 13,335.06 46,287.69
4 6,276.13 5,044.73 11,320.86 47,193.12 6,596.16 5,044.73 11,640.89 57,928.58
5 6,010.34 5,044.73 11,055.07 58,248.19 5,350.48 5,044.73 10,395.21 68,323.79
6 4,546.74 5,044.73 9,591.47 67,839.66 4,410.70 5,044.73 9,455.43 77,779.22
7 4,439.35 5,044.73 9,484.08 77,323.73 3,684.55 5,044.73 8,729.28 86,508.50
8 4,374.46 5,044.73 9,419.19 86,742.92 3,111.35 5,044.73 8,156.08 94,664.58
9 4,333.90 5,044.73 9,378.63 96,121.55 2,650.48 5,044.73 7,695.21 102,359.79
10 4,308.56 5,044.73 9,353.29 105,474.84 2,274.14 5,044.73 7,318.87 109,678.67

Balance 21,820.88 151,355.72 173,176.60 173,176.60 17,617.06 151,355.72 168,972.78 168,972.78

TOTAL 76,862.25 201,789.20 278,651.44 76,862.25 201,789.20 278,651.44

NOTES TO PROSPECTIVE OWNER
This Indicative Capital Allowance and Tax Depreciation Schedule cannot be submitted to the ATO as a final report as it is an ESTIMATE ONLY . Please contact
Gray Robinson & Cottrell Pty Ltd in Brisbane on (07) 3878 6222, or email e.dewet@grcqs.com , to request and obtain the Final Capital Allowance and Tax
Depreciation Report required by the ATO.
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550 QUEEN STREET
INDICATIVE SCHEDULE OF CAPITAL ALLOWANCE AND TAX DEPRECIATION

UNIT 1 BEDM
WITHOUT FURNITURE PACKAGE

YEAR

Division 40 Division 43 Total Yearly Cumulative Division 40 Division 43 Total Yearly Cumulative
First Year Allowances Allowances Capital Capital Allowances Allowances Capital Capital

Days Plant Building Allowance Allowance Plant Building Allowance Allowance
364 $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

1 4,542.08 5,030.91 9,572.99 9,572.99 7,967.59 5,030.91 12,998.50 12,998.50
2 5,249.36 5,044.73 10,294.09 19,867.08 7,505.10 5,044.73 12,549.83 25,548.33
3 4,568.94 5,044.73 9,613.67 29,480.75 5,904.28 5,044.73 10,949.01 36,497.34
4 4,143.68 5,044.73 9,188.41 38,669.16 4,747.93 5,044.73 9,792.66 46,290.00
5 3,877.89 5,044.73 8,922.62 47,591.78 3,891.05 5,044.73 8,935.78 55,225.78
6 3,311.82 5,044.73 8,356.55 55,948.33 3,240.04 5,044.73 8,284.77 63,510.55
7 3,206.90 5,044.73 8,251.63 64,199.96 2,733.75 5,044.73 7,778.48 71,289.03
8 3,142.01 5,044.73 8,186.74 72,386.70 2,331.63 5,044.73 7,376.36 78,665.39
9 3,101.45 5,044.73 8,146.18 80,532.88 2,006.32 5,044.73 7,051.05 85,716.45
10 3,076.11 5,044.73 8,120.84 88,653.72 1,739.01 5,044.73 6,783.74 92,500.18

Balance 18,642.01 151,355.72 169,997.73 169,997.73 14,795.54 151,355.72 166,151.26 166,151.26

TOTAL 56,862.25 201,789.20 258,651.44 56,862.25 201,789.20 258,651.44

NOTES TO PROSPECTIVE OWNER
This Indicative Capital Allowance and Tax Depreciation Schedule cannot be submitted to the ATO as a final report as it is an ESTIMATE ONLY . Please contact
Gray Robinson & Cottrell Pty Ltd in Brisbane on (07) 3878 6222, or email e.dewet@grcqs.com , to request and obtain the Final Capital Allowance and Tax
Depreciation Report required by the ATO.
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550 QUEEN STREET
INDICATIVE SCHEDULE OF CAPITAL ALLOWANCE AND TAX DEPRECIATION

UNIT 1 BEDH
WITH FURNITURE PACKAGE

YEAR

Division 40 Division 43 Total Yearly Cumulative Division 40 Division 43 Total Yearly Cumulative
First Year Allowances Allowances Capital Capital Allowances Allowances Capital Capital

Days Plant Building Allowance Allowance Plant Building Allowance Allowance
364 $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

1 6,996.47 5,030.91 12,027.38 12,027.38 12,795.78 5,030.91 17,826.69 17,826.69
2 7,760.62 5,044.73 12,805.35 24,832.73 11,197.79 5,044.73 16,242.52 34,069.21
3 7,031.11 5,044.73 12,075.84 36,908.57 8,716.42 5,044.73 13,761.15 47,830.35
4 6,575.16 5,044.73 11,619.89 48,528.46 6,938.80 5,044.73 11,983.53 59,813.88
5 6,290.19 5,044.73 11,334.92 59,863.38 5,631.28 5,044.73 10,676.01 70,489.89
6 4,785.73 5,044.73 9,830.46 69,693.85 4,644.52 5,044.73 9,689.25 80,179.14
7 4,670.77 5,044.73 9,715.50 79,409.35 3,881.83 5,044.73 8,926.56 89,105.70
8 4,601.20 5,044.73 9,645.93 89,055.28 3,279.61 5,044.73 8,324.34 97,430.04
9 4,557.72 5,044.73 9,602.45 98,657.73 2,795.27 5,044.73 7,840.00 105,270.04
10 4,530.54 5,044.73 9,575.27 108,233.00 2,399.64 5,044.73 7,444.37 112,714.41

Balance 23,166.18 151,355.72 174,521.90 174,521.90 18,684.78 151,355.72 170,040.50 170,040.50

TOTAL 80,965.71 201,789.20 282,754.90 80,965.71 201,789.20 282,754.90

NOTES TO PROSPECTIVE OWNER
This Indicative Capital Allowance and Tax Depreciation Schedule cannot be submitted to the ATO as a final report as it is an ESTIMATE ONLY . Please contact
Gray Robinson & Cottrell Pty Ltd in Brisbane on (07) 3878 6222, or email e.dewet@grcqs.com , to request and obtain the Final Capital Allowance and Tax
Depreciation Report required by the ATO.
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550 QUEEN STREET
INDICATIVE SCHEDULE OF CAPITAL ALLOWANCE AND TAX DEPRECIATION

UNIT 1 BEDH
WITHOUT FURNITURE PACKAGE

YEAR

Division 40 Division 43 Total Yearly Cumulative Division 40 Division 43 Total Yearly Cumulative
First Year Allowances Allowances Capital Capital Allowances Allowances Capital Capital

Days Plant Building Allowance Allowance Plant Building Allowance Allowance
364 $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

1 4,869.86 5,030.91 9,900.77 9,900.77 8,542.57 5,030.91 13,573.48 13,573.48
2 5,628.17 5,044.73 10,672.90 20,573.68 8,046.71 5,044.73 13,091.44 26,664.92
3 4,898.66 5,044.73 9,943.39 30,517.06 6,330.37 5,044.73 11,375.10 38,040.01
4 4,442.71 5,044.73 9,487.44 40,004.50 5,090.56 5,044.73 10,135.29 48,175.30
5 4,157.74 5,044.73 9,202.47 49,206.98 4,171.84 5,044.73 9,216.57 57,391.88
6 3,550.82 5,044.73 8,595.55 57,802.52 3,473.86 5,044.73 8,518.59 65,910.46
7 3,438.32 5,044.73 8,483.05 66,285.58 2,931.03 5,044.73 7,975.76 73,886.23
8 3,368.75 5,044.73 8,413.48 74,699.06 2,499.89 5,044.73 7,544.62 81,430.85
9 3,325.27 5,044.73 8,370.00 83,069.06 2,151.11 5,044.73 7,195.84 88,626.69
10 3,298.09 5,044.73 8,342.82 91,411.88 1,864.51 5,044.73 6,909.23 95,535.93

Balance 19,987.31 151,355.72 171,343.03 171,343.03 15,863.26 151,355.72 167,218.98 167,218.98

TOTAL 60,965.71 201,789.20 262,754.90 60,965.71 201,789.20 262,754.90

NOTES TO PROSPECTIVE OWNER
This Indicative Capital Allowance and Tax Depreciation Schedule cannot be submitted to the ATO as a final report as it is an ESTIMATE ONLY . Please contact
Gray Robinson & Cottrell Pty Ltd in Brisbane on (07) 3878 6222, or email e.dewet@grcqs.com , to request and obtain the Final Capital Allowance and Tax
Depreciation Report required by the ATO.
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550 QUEEN STREET
INDICATIVE SCHEDULE OF CAPITAL ALLOWANCE AND TAX DEPRECIATION

UNIT 2 BEDL
WITH FURNITURE PACKAGE

YEAR

Division 40 Division 43 Total Yearly Cumulative Division 40 Division 43 Total Yearly Cumulative
First Year Allowances Allowances Capital Capital Allowances Allowances Capital Capital

Days Plant Building Allowance Allowance Plant Building Allowance Allowance
364 $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

1 7,086.32 7,166.07 14,252.39 14,252.39 13,000.84 7,166.07 20,166.91 20,166.91
2 7,834.95 7,185.76 15,020.71 29,273.10 11,409.26 7,185.76 18,595.01 38,761.92
3 7,120.88 7,185.76 14,306.64 43,579.74 8,947.03 7,185.76 16,132.78 54,894.70
4 6,674.59 7,185.76 13,860.34 57,440.08 7,172.80 7,185.76 14,358.56 69,253.26
5 6,395.65 7,185.76 13,581.41 71,021.49 5,859.88 7,185.76 13,045.64 82,298.90
6 4,962.16 7,185.76 12,147.92 83,169.41 4,863.05 7,185.76 12,048.80 94,347.71
7 4,849.75 7,185.76 12,035.50 95,204.92 4,088.03 7,185.76 11,273.79 105,621.49
8 4,781.65 7,185.76 11,967.40 107,172.32 3,472.66 7,185.76 10,658.41 116,279.91
9 4,739.08 7,185.76 11,924.84 119,097.16 2,975.13 7,185.76 10,160.88 126,440.79
10 4,712.48 7,185.76 11,898.24 130,995.40 2,566.73 7,185.76 9,752.49 136,193.28

Balance 26,045.07 215,592.38 241,637.45 241,637.45 20,847.19 215,592.38 236,439.57 236,439.57

TOTAL 85,202.59 287,430.26 372,632.85 85,202.59 287,430.26 372,632.85

NOTES TO PROSPECTIVE OWNER
This Indicative Capital Allowance and Tax Depreciation Schedule cannot be submitted to the ATO as a final report as it is an ESTIMATE ONLY . Please contact
Gray Robinson & Cottrell Pty Ltd in Brisbane on (07) 3878 6222, or email e.dewet@grcqs.com , to request and obtain the Final Capital Allowance and Tax
Depreciation Report required by the ATO.
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550 QUEEN STREET
INDICATIVE SCHEDULE OF CAPITAL ALLOWANCE AND TAX DEPRECIATION

UNIT 2 BEDL
WITHOUT FURNITURE PACKAGE

YEAR

Division 40 Division 43 Total Yearly Cumulative Division 40 Division 43 Total Yearly Cumulative
First Year Allowances Allowances Capital Capital Allowances Allowances Capital Capital

Days Plant Building Allowance Allowance Plant Building Allowance Allowance
364 $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

1 4,959.72 7,166.07 12,125.79 12,125.79 8,747.62 7,166.07 15,913.69 15,913.69
2 5,702.50 7,185.76 12,888.26 25,014.05 8,258.18 7,185.76 15,443.94 31,357.63
3 4,988.43 7,185.76 12,174.19 37,188.23 6,560.98 7,185.76 13,746.73 45,104.36
4 4,542.14 7,185.76 11,727.89 48,916.13 5,324.57 7,185.76 12,510.33 57,614.69
5 4,263.20 7,185.76 11,448.96 60,365.09 4,400.45 7,185.76 11,586.20 69,200.89
6 3,727.25 7,185.76 10,913.00 71,278.09 3,692.38 7,185.76 10,878.14 80,079.03
7 3,617.30 7,185.76 10,803.05 82,081.14 3,137.23 7,185.76 10,322.99 90,402.02
8 3,549.20 7,185.76 10,734.95 92,816.09 2,692.94 7,185.76 9,878.69 100,280.72
9 3,506.63 7,185.76 10,692.39 103,508.48 2,330.97 7,185.76 9,516.73 109,797.44
10 3,480.03 7,185.76 10,665.79 114,174.27 2,031.60 7,185.76 9,217.36 119,014.80

Balance 22,866.19 215,592.38 238,458.57 238,458.57 18,025.67 215,592.38 233,618.05 233,618.05

TOTAL 65,202.59 287,430.26 352,632.85 65,202.59 287,430.26 352,632.85

NOTES TO PROSPECTIVE OWNER
This Indicative Capital Allowance and Tax Depreciation Schedule cannot be submitted to the ATO as a final report as it is an ESTIMATE ONLY . Please contact
Gray Robinson & Cottrell Pty Ltd in Brisbane on (07) 3878 6222, or email e.dewet@grcqs.com , to request and obtain the Final Capital Allowance and Tax
Depreciation Report required by the ATO.
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550 QUEEN STREET
INDICATIVE SCHEDULE OF CAPITAL ALLOWANCE AND TAX DEPRECIATION

UNIT 2 BEDM
WITH FURNITURE PACKAGE

YEAR

Division 40 Division 43 Total Yearly Cumulative Division 40 Division 43 Total Yearly Cumulative
First Year Allowances Allowances Capital Capital Allowances Allowances Capital Capital

Days Plant Building Allowance Allowance Plant Building Allowance Allowance
364 $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

1 7,606.29 7,166.07 14,772.36 14,772.36 13,917.93 7,166.07 21,084.00 21,084.00
2 8,432.80 7,185.76 15,618.55 30,390.92 12,275.03 7,185.76 19,460.79 40,544.79
3 7,643.86 7,185.76 14,829.62 45,220.54 9,634.87 7,185.76 16,820.63 57,365.41
4 7,150.78 7,185.76 14,336.54 59,557.07 7,731.03 7,185.76 14,916.78 72,282.20
5 6,842.60 7,185.76 14,028.36 73,585.43 6,321.22 7,185.76 13,506.98 85,789.17
6 5,352.92 7,185.76 12,538.68 86,124.11 5,250.15 7,185.76 12,435.91 98,225.08
7 5,228.98 7,185.76 12,414.73 98,538.84 4,416.94 7,185.76 11,602.69 109,827.77
8 5,153.74 7,185.76 12,339.50 110,878.34 3,754.98 7,185.76 10,940.74 120,768.51
9 5,106.72 7,185.76 12,292.47 123,170.81 3,219.50 7,185.76 10,405.26 131,173.77
10 5,077.32 7,185.76 12,263.08 135,433.89 2,779.72 7,185.76 9,965.48 141,139.25

Balance 28,442.33 215,592.38 244,034.71 244,034.71 22,736.97 215,592.38 238,329.35 238,329.35

TOTAL 92,038.35 287,430.26 379,468.60 92,038.35 287,430.26 379,468.60

NOTES TO PROSPECTIVE OWNER
This Indicative Capital Allowance and Tax Depreciation Schedule cannot be submitted to the ATO as a final report as it is an ESTIMATE ONLY . Please contact
Gray Robinson & Cottrell Pty Ltd in Brisbane on (07) 3878 6222, or email e.dewet@grcqs.com , to request and obtain the Final Capital Allowance and Tax
Depreciation Report required by the ATO.

PRIME COST METHOD DIMINISHING VALUE METHOD

0

10,000

20,000

30,000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

ANNUAL ENTITLEMENTS
D.V.M.

P.C.M.

0

50,000

100,000

150,000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

CUMULATIVE ENTITLEMENTS D.V.M.

P.C.M.

550 Queen Street - All Units - Indicative.December 2014 - Furniture Package.xls
Date Issued: 10/12/2014

Medium Rise - Level 17 - 27



550 QUEEN STREET
INDICATIVE SCHEDULE OF CAPITAL ALLOWANCE AND TAX DEPRECIATION

UNIT 2 BEDM
WITHOUT FURNITURE PACKAGE

YEAR

Division 40 Division 43 Total Yearly Cumulative Division 40 Division 43 Total Yearly Cumulative
First Year Allowances Allowances Capital Capital Allowances Allowances Capital Capital

Days Plant Building Allowance Allowance Plant Building Allowance Allowance
364 $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

1 5,479.69 7,166.07 12,645.76 12,645.76 9,664.71 7,166.07 16,830.78 16,830.78
2 6,300.35 7,185.76 13,486.10 26,131.86 9,123.96 7,185.76 16,309.71 33,140.49
3 5,511.41 7,185.76 12,697.17 38,829.03 7,248.82 7,185.76 14,434.58 47,575.07
4 5,018.33 7,185.76 12,204.09 51,033.11 5,882.79 7,185.76 13,068.55 60,643.62
5 4,710.15 7,185.76 11,895.91 62,929.02 4,861.79 7,185.76 12,047.54 72,691.16
6 4,118.01 7,185.76 11,303.76 74,232.78 4,079.49 7,185.76 11,265.24 83,956.41
7 3,996.53 7,185.76 11,182.28 85,415.07 3,466.14 7,185.76 10,651.89 94,608.30
8 3,921.29 7,185.76 11,107.05 96,522.11 2,975.26 7,185.76 10,161.02 104,769.32
9 3,874.27 7,185.76 11,060.02 107,582.14 2,575.35 7,185.76 9,761.10 114,530.42
10 3,844.87 7,185.76 11,030.63 118,612.77 2,244.59 7,185.76 9,430.35 123,960.77

Balance 25,263.46 215,592.38 240,855.84 240,855.84 19,915.46 215,592.38 235,507.84 235,507.84

TOTAL 72,038.35 287,430.26 359,468.60 72,038.35 287,430.26 359,468.60

NOTES TO PROSPECTIVE OWNER
This Indicative Capital Allowance and Tax Depreciation Schedule cannot be submitted to the ATO as a final report as it is an ESTIMATE ONLY . Please contact
Gray Robinson & Cottrell Pty Ltd in Brisbane on (07) 3878 6222, or email e.dewet@grcqs.com , to request and obtain the Final Capital Allowance and Tax
Depreciation Report required by the ATO.

PRIME COST METHOD DIMINISHING VALUE METHOD
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550 QUEEN STREET
INDICATIVE SCHEDULE OF CAPITAL ALLOWANCE AND TAX DEPRECIATION

UNIT 2 BEDH
WITH FURNITURE PACKAGE

YEAR

Division 40 Division 43 Total Yearly Cumulative Division 40 Division 43 Total Yearly Cumulative
First Year Allowances Allowances Capital Capital Allowances Allowances Capital Capital

Days Plant Building Allowance Allowance Plant Building Allowance Allowance
364 $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

1 8,126.26 7,166.07 15,292.33 15,292.33 14,835.02 7,166.07 22,001.09 22,001.09
2 9,030.64 7,185.76 16,216.40 31,508.73 13,140.81 7,185.76 20,326.57 42,327.65
3 8,166.84 7,185.76 15,352.60 46,861.33 10,322.72 7,185.76 17,508.47 59,836.12
4 7,626.97 7,185.76 14,812.73 61,674.06 8,289.25 7,185.76 15,475.00 75,311.13
5 7,289.55 7,185.76 14,475.31 76,149.36 6,782.56 7,185.76 13,968.31 89,279.44
6 5,743.68 7,185.76 12,929.44 89,078.80 5,637.26 7,185.76 12,823.01 102,102.45
7 5,608.21 7,185.76 12,793.97 101,872.77 4,745.84 7,185.76 11,931.60 114,034.05
8 5,525.83 7,185.76 12,711.59 114,584.36 4,037.31 7,185.76 11,223.06 125,257.11
9 5,474.35 7,185.76 12,660.10 127,244.46 3,463.88 7,185.76 10,649.64 135,906.75
10 5,442.17 7,185.76 12,627.92 139,872.38 2,992.71 7,185.76 10,178.47 146,085.22

Balance 30,839.60 215,592.38 246,431.98 246,431.98 24,626.76 215,592.38 240,219.14 240,219.14

TOTAL 98,874.10 287,430.26 386,304.36 98,874.10 287,430.26 386,304.36

NOTES TO PROSPECTIVE OWNER
This Indicative Capital Allowance and Tax Depreciation Schedule cannot be submitted to the ATO as a final report as it is an ESTIMATE ONLY . Please contact
Gray Robinson & Cottrell Pty Ltd in Brisbane on (07) 3878 6222, or email e.dewet@grcqs.com , to request and obtain the Final Capital Allowance and Tax
Depreciation Report required by the ATO.
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550 QUEEN STREET
INDICATIVE SCHEDULE OF CAPITAL ALLOWANCE AND TAX DEPRECIATION

UNIT 2 BEDH
WITHOUT FURNITURE PACKAGE

YEAR

Division 40 Division 43 Total Yearly Cumulative Division 40 Division 43 Total Yearly Cumulative
First Year Allowances Allowances Capital Capital Allowances Allowances Capital Capital

Days Plant Building Allowance Allowance Plant Building Allowance Allowance
364 $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

1 5,999.66 7,166.07 13,165.73 13,165.73 10,581.80 7,166.07 17,747.87 17,747.87
2 6,898.19 7,185.76 14,083.95 27,249.67 9,989.73 7,185.76 17,175.49 34,923.36
3 6,034.39 7,185.76 13,220.15 40,469.82 7,936.67 7,185.76 15,122.42 50,045.78
4 5,494.52 7,185.76 12,680.28 53,150.10 6,441.01 7,185.76 13,626.77 63,672.55
5 5,157.10 7,185.76 12,342.86 65,492.96 5,323.12 7,185.76 12,508.88 76,181.43
6 4,508.77 7,185.76 11,694.52 77,187.48 4,466.59 7,185.76 11,652.35 87,833.78
7 4,375.76 7,185.76 11,561.52 88,749.00 3,795.04 7,185.76 10,980.80 98,814.58
8 4,293.38 7,185.76 11,479.14 100,228.13 3,257.59 7,185.76 10,443.34 109,257.92
9 4,241.90 7,185.76 11,427.65 111,655.79 2,819.72 7,185.76 10,005.48 119,263.40
10 4,209.72 7,185.76 11,395.47 123,051.26 2,457.58 7,185.76 9,643.34 128,906.74

Balance 27,660.72 215,592.38 243,253.10 243,253.10 21,805.24 215,592.38 237,397.62 237,397.62

TOTAL 78,874.10 287,430.26 366,304.36 78,874.10 287,430.26 366,304.36

NOTES TO PROSPECTIVE OWNER
This Indicative Capital Allowance and Tax Depreciation Schedule cannot be submitted to the ATO as a final report as it is an ESTIMATE ONLY . Please contact
Gray Robinson & Cottrell Pty Ltd in Brisbane on (07) 3878 6222, or email e.dewet@grcqs.com , to request and obtain the Final Capital Allowance and Tax
Depreciation Report required by the ATO.
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